Compare Responses

Event #: 11245

Status: Pending award

Event Name: West Victory Drive Medians

Irrigation and Planting

Number Of Lines: 11

Performance Evaluation Score

ASAP Landscape Management Grou
Lisa Jolly
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Tidewater Landscape Management
William Davoli
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Savannah Contracting Group
Robert McMahon
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 503,217.53000 272,385.00000 175,729.80000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0Open:BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION
HEADS Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 126.0000 EA 126.0000 126.0000 126.0000
Unit price 146.8300 75.0000 101.4000
Extended price 18,500.58 9,450.00 12,776.40
AOC
Total bid 18,500.58 9,450.00 12,776.40
Net unit price 146.83000 75.00000 101.40000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detsail

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS

BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS
BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS
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BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-
BT CONT Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

0.0000
4.0000
675.0000
2,700.00

2,700.00
675.00000
0.00

0.0000
4.0000
2,500.0000
10,000.00

10,000.00
2,500.00000
0.00

0.0000
4.0000
273.3100
1,093.24

1,093.24
273.31000
0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-BT CONT HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-BT CONT HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-BT CONT
Vendor Item Description HUNTER VALVES

Line 3:0Open:INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL

COONTIE PA Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 220.0000 EA 220.0000 220.0000 220.0000
Unit price 126.3600 160.0000 122.8000
Extended price 27,799.20 35,200.00 27,016.00
AOC

Total bid 27,799.20 35,200.00 27,016.00
Net unit price 126.36000 160.00000 122.80000
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Compare Responses continued...

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.00

INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL COONTIE PA

0.00

INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL COONTIE PA

3 gal Coontie palms

0.00

INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL COONTIE PA

Line 4:0pen:INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL
ENCORE Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 316.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Iltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
316.0000

84.1780
26,600.25

26,600.25

84.17800
0.00

INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL ENCORE

0.0000
316.0000
160.0000
50,560.00

50,560.00
160.00000
0.00

INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL ENCORE

3 gal azaleas

0.0000
316.0000
105.6600
33,388.56

33,388.56

105.66000
0.00

INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL ENCORE

Line 5:0pen:INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL
MONROVIA Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 150.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

150.0000 150.0000
148.1200 160.0000
22,218.00 24,000.00
22,218.00 24,000.00
148.12000 160.00000
0.00 0.00
INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL MONROVIA INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL MONROVIA

3 gal indian hawthorn

150.0000
136.0000
20,400.00

20,400.00

136.00000
0.00

INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL MONROVIA

Line 6:0pen:MEDIANS Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 6.0000 PL
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Iltem

0.0000 0.0000
6.0000 6.0000
900.0000 1,600.0000
5,400.00 9,600.00
5,400.00 9,600.00
900.00000 1,600.00000
0.00 0.00
MEDIANS MEDIANS
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0.0000
6.0000
750.0000
4,500.00

4,500.00

750.00000
0.00

MEDIANS




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Centepede Sod

Line 7:0pen:0GEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 150.0000 YD
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

0.0000
150.0000
73.3300
10,999.50

10,999.50
73.33000
0.00

0.0000
150.0000
150.0000
22,500.00

22,500.00
150.00000
0.00

0.0000
150.0000
153.0000
22,950.00

22,950.00
153.00000
0.00

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item OGEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD OGEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD OGEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD
Vendor Item Description Mulch (yds)

Line 8:0pen:OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 37,000.0000 22,575.0000 15,000.0000
Extended price 37,000.00 22,575.00 15,000.00
AOC

Total bid 37,000.00 22,575.00 15,000.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

37,000.00000
0.00

OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD

22,575.00000
0.00

OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD

Removal of exising material

15,000.00000
0.00

OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD

Line 9:0pen:0GEECHEE RD - SADLER
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Iltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
243,500.0000
243,500.00

243,500.00

243,500.00000
0.00

OGEECHEE RD - SADLER

0.0000
1.0000
39,500.0000
39,500.00

39,500.00
39,500.00000
0.00

OGEECHEE RD - SADLER

Irrigation Install

0.0000
1.0000
11,300.0000
11,300.00

11,300.00

11,300.00000
0.00

OGEECHEE RD - SADLER

Line 10:0pen:SADLER TO MLK Output:

Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
20.0000
925.0000
18,500.00

18,500.00

925.00000
0.00

SADLER TO MLK

0.0000
20.0000
1,325.0000
26,500.00

26,500.00
1,325.00000
0.00

SADLER TO MLK

Irrigation repairs

0.0000
20.0000
150.0000
3,000.00

3,000.00

150.00000
0.00

SADLER TO MLK

Line 11:0pen:TRAFFIC CONTROL Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 DA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000
10.0000
9,000.0000
90,000.00

90,000.00
9,000.00000
0.00
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0.0000
10.0000
2,250.0000
22,500.00

22,500.00
2,250.00000
0.00

0.0000
10.0000
2,430.5600
24,305.60

24,305.60
2,430.56000
0.00




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

TRAFFIC CONTROL

TRAFFIC CONTROL

TRAFFIC CONTROL
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