

Compare Responses

Event #: 11245

Event Name: West Victory Drive Medians
Irrigation and Planting

Number Of Lines: 11

Status: Pending award

	ASAP Landscape Management Grou Lisa Jolly	Tidewater Landscape Management William Davoli	Savannah Contracting Group Robert McMahon
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	503,217.53000	272,385.00000	175,729.80000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 126.0000 EA	126.0000	126.0000	126.0000
Unit price	146.8300	75.0000	101.4000
Extended price	18,500.58	9,450.00	12,776.40
AOC			
Total bid	18,500.58	9,450.00	12,776.40
Net unit price	146.83000	75.00000	101.40000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS	BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS	BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS
Vendor Item Description		BUBBLER STYLE IRRIGATION HEADS	

Line 2:Open:HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-BT CONT Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000
Unit price	675.0000	2,500.0000	273.3100
Extended price	2,700.00	10,000.00	1,093.24
AOC			
Total bid	2,700.00	10,000.00	1,093.24
Net unit price	675.00000	2,500.00000	273.31000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-BT CONT	HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-BT CONT	HUNTER INDUSTRIES - NODE-BT CONT
Vendor Item Description		HUNTER VALVES	
Line 3:Open:INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL COONTIE PA Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 220.0000 EA	220.0000	220.0000	220.0000
Unit price	126.3600	160.0000	122.8000
Extended price	27,799.20	35,200.00	27,016.00
AOC			
Total bid	27,799.20	35,200.00	27,016.00
Net unit price	126.36000	160.00000	122.80000

Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL COONTIE PA	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL COONTIE PA	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL COONTIE PA
Vendor Item Description		3 gal Coontie palms	
Line 4:Open:INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL ENCORE Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 316.0000 EA	316.0000	316.0000	316.0000
Unit price	84.1780	160.0000	105.6600
Extended price	26,600.25	50,560.00	33,388.56
AOC			
Total bid	26,600.25	50,560.00	33,388.56
Net unit price	84.17800	160.00000	105.66000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL ENCORE	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL ENCORE	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL ENCORE
Vendor Item Description		3 gal azaleas	
Line 5:Open:INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL MONROVIA Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 150.0000 EA	150.0000	150.0000	150.0000
Unit price	148.1200	160.0000	136.0000
Extended price	22,218.00	24,000.00	20,400.00
AOC			
Total bid	22,218.00	24,000.00	20,400.00
Net unit price	148.12000	160.00000	136.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL MONROVIA	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL MONROVIA	INSTALLATION OF 3-GAL MONROVIA
Vendor Item Description		3 gal indian hawthorn	
Line 6:Open:MEDIANS Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 6.0000 PL	6.0000	6.0000	6.0000
Unit price	900.0000	1,600.0000	750.0000
Extended price	5,400.00	9,600.00	4,500.00
AOC			
Total bid	5,400.00	9,600.00	4,500.00
Net unit price	900.00000	1,600.00000	750.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	MEDIANS	MEDIANS	MEDIANS

Vendor Item Description		Centepede Sod	
Line 7:Open:OGEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 150.0000 YD Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	0.0000 150.0000 73.3300 10,999.50 10,999.50 73.33000 0.00 OGEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD	0.0000 150.0000 150.0000 22,500.00 22,500.00 150.00000 0.00 OGEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD Mulch (yds)	0.0000 150.0000 153.0000 22,950.00 22,950.00 153.00000 0.00 OGEECHEE RD - MLK BLVD
Line 8:Open:OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid	0.0000 1.0000 37,000.0000 37,000.00 37,000.00	0.0000 1.0000 22,575.0000 22,575.00 22,575.00	0.0000 1.0000 15,000.0000 15,000.00 15,000.00

Net unit price	37,000.00000	22,575.00000	15,000.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD	OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD	OGEECHEE RD - MLK JR BLVD
Vendor Item Description		Removal of exising material	
Line 9:Open:OGEECHEE RD - SADLER Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
Unit price	243,500.0000	39,500.0000	11,300.0000
Extended price	243,500.00	39,500.00	11,300.00
AOC			
Total bid	243,500.00	39,500.00	11,300.00
Net unit price	243,500.00000	39,500.00000	11,300.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	OGEECHEE RD - SADLER	OGEECHEE RD - SADLER	OGEECHEE RD - SADLER
Vendor Item Description		Irrigation Install	
Line 10:Open:SADLER TO MLK Output: Contract			

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 EA	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000
Unit price	925.0000	1,325.0000	150.0000
Extended price	18,500.00	26,500.00	3,000.00
AOC			
Total bid	18,500.00	26,500.00	3,000.00
Net unit price	925.00000	1,325.00000	150.00000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	SADLER TO MLK	SADLER TO MLK	SADLER TO MLK
Vendor Item Description		Irrigation repairs	
Line 11:Open:TRAFFIC CONTROL Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 DA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
Unit price	9,000.0000	2,250.0000	2,430.5600
Extended price	90,000.00	22,500.00	24,305.60
AOC			
Total bid	90,000.00	22,500.00	24,305.60
Net unit price	9,000.00000	2,250.00000	2,430.56000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date			

Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail			
Vendor Item	TRAFFIC CONTROL	TRAFFIC CONTROL	TRAFFIC CONTROL
Vendor Item Description			